FOR INSTALL SUPPORT
888.859.6060
FOR SPECIFICATION SUPPORT
FOR CUSTOMER SUPPORT
WEDGE ANCHORS
ZINC, GALVANIZED & STAINLESS STEEL

Doc: WedgeAnchorTDS  |  Version Date: 06/18/26  |  Page 9 of 12
www.allfasteners.com  |  Customer Service 888.859.6060
ORDERING INFORMATION
TABLE 11: ORDERING INFORMATION WEDGE ANCHORS ZINC PLATED
PART NUMBER
ANCHOR* X
O.A.L.
(in.)
MIN.
EMBEDMENT
(in.)
THREAD LENGTH
(in.)
WASHER O.D.
ø (in.)
HEX NUT
A/F (in.)
QTY/BOX QTY/CASE
1WAZ14134 1/4 x 1-3/4
1-1/8
5/8
5/8 1/2
100 1000
1WAZ14214 1/4 x 2-1/4 1-1/8 100 800
1WAZ14314 1/4 x 3-1/4 2-1/8 100 500
1WAZ38214 3/8 x 2-1/4
1-1/2
7/8
13/16 11/16
50 400
1WAZ38234 3/8 x 2-3/4 1-3/8 50 250
1WAZ38300 3/8 x 3 1-5/8 50 250
1WAZ38312 3/8 x 3-1/2 2-1/8 50 250
1WAZ38334 3/8 x 3-3/4 2-3/8 50 250
1WAZ38500 3/8 x 5 3-5/8 50 250
1WAZ12234 1/2 x 2-3/4
1-7/8
1-1/8
1-1/16 7/8
50 200
1WAZ12334 1/2 x 3-3/4 1-3/4 50 200
1WAZ12414 1/2 x 4-1/4 2-5/8 50 200
1WAZ12412 1/2 x 4-1/2 2-7/8 50 200
1WAZ12512 1/2 x 5-1/2 3-7/8 50 150
1WAZ12700 1/2 x 7 5-3/8 25 100
1WAZ12812 1/2 x 8-1/2 6-7/8 25 100
1WAZ58312 5/8 x 3-1/2
2-1/2
1-1/2
1-5/16 1-1/16
25 100
1WAZ58412 5/8 x 4-1/2 2-1/2 25 100
1WAZ58500 5/8 x 5 3 25 100
1WAZ58600 5/8 x 6 4 25 75
1WAZ58700 5/8 x 7 5 25 75
1WAZ58812 5/8 x 8-1/2 6-1/2 10 40
1WAZ58100 5/8 x 10 8 10 40
1WAZ34414 3/4 x 4-1/4
2-7/8
1-3/4
1-1/2 1-1/4
20 60
1WAZ34434 3/4 x 4-3/4 2-1/4 20 60
1WAZ34512 3/4 x 5-1/2 3 20 60
1WAZ34614 3/4 x 6-1/4 3-3/4 20 60
1WAZ34700 3/4 x 7 4-1/2 10 40
1WAZ34812 3/4 x 8-1/2 6 10 40
1WAZ78600 7/8 x 6
3-7/8
2-1/4
1-3/4 1-7/16
5 30
1WAZ78800 7/8 x 8 2-1/4 5 25
1WAZ78100 7/8 x 10 2-1/4 5 20

Doc: WedgeAnchorTDS  |  Version Date: 06/18/26  |  Page 10 of 12
www.allfasteners.com  |  Customer Service 888.859.6060
ORDERING INFORMATION
TABLE 12: ORDERING INFORMATION WEDGE ANCHORS HOT DIP GALVANIZED
PART NUMBER
ANCHOR* X
O.A.L.
(in.)
MIN.
EMBEDMENT
(in.)
THREAD LENGTH
(in.)
WASHER O.D.
ø (in.)
HEX NUT
A/F (in.)
QTY/BOX QTY/CASE
1WAG14134 1/4 x 1-3/4
1-1/8
5/8
5/8 1/2
100 1000
1WAG14214 1/4 x 2-1/4 1-1/8 100 800
1WAG14314 1/4 x 3-1/4 2-1/8 100 500
1WAG38214 3/8 x 2-1/4
1-1/2
7/8
13/16 11/16
50 400
1WAG38234 3/8 x 2-3/4 1-3/8 50 250
1WAG38300 3/8 x 3 1-5/8 50 250
1WAG38312 3/8 x 3-1/2 2-1/8 50 250
1WAG38334 3/8 x 3-3/4 2-3/8 50 250
1WAG38500 3/8 x 5 3-5/8 50 250
1WAG12234 1/2 x 2-3/4
1-7/8
1-1/8
1-1/16 7/8
50 200
1WAG12334 1/2 x 3-3/4 1-3/4 50 200
1WAG12414 1/2 x 4-1/4 2-5/8 50 200
1WAG12412 1/2 x 4-1/2 2-7/8 50 200
1WAG12512 1/2 x 5-1/2 3-7/8 50 150
1WAG12700 1/2 x 7 5-3/8 25 100
1WAG12812 1/2 x 8-1/2 6-7/8 25 100
1WAG58312 5/8 x 3-1/2
2-1/2
1-1/2
1-5/16 1-1/16
25 100
1WAG58412 5/8 x 4-1/2 2-1/2 25 100
1WAG58500 5/8 x 5 3 25 100
1WAG58600 5/8 x 6 4 25 75
1WAG58700 5/8 x 7 5 25 75
1WAG58812 5/8 x 8-1/2 6-1/2 10 40
1WAG58100 5/8 x 10 8 10 40
1WAG34414 3/4 x 4-1/4
2-7/8
1-3/4
1-1/2 1-1/4
20 60
1WAG34434 3/4 x 4-3/4 2-1/4 20 60
1WAG34512 3/4 x 5-1/2 3 20 60
1WAG34614 3/4 x 6-1/4 3-3/4 20 60
1WAG34700 3/4 x 7 4-1/2 10 40
1WAG34812 3/4 x 8-1/2 6 10 40
1WAG78600 7/8 x 6
3-7/8
2-1/4
1-3/4 1-7/16
5 30
1WAG78800 7/8 x 8 2-1/4 5 25

Doc: WedgeAnchorTDS  |  Version Date: 06/18/26  |  Page 11 of 12
www.allfasteners.com  |  Customer Service 888.859.6060
ORDERING INFORMATION
TABLE 13: ORDERING INFORMATION WEDGE ANCHORS 304 STAINLESS STEEL
PART NUMBER
ANCHOR* X
O.A.L.
(in.)
MIN.
EMBEDMENT
(in.)
THREAD LENGTH
(in.)
WASHER O.D.
ø (in.)
HEX NUT
A/F (in.)
QTY/BOX QTY/CASE
1WAS214134 1/4 x 1-3/4
1-1/8
5/8
5/8 1/2
100 1000
1WAS214214 1/4 x 2-1/4 1-1/8 100 800
1WAS214314 1/4 x 3-1/4 2-1/8 100 500
1WAS238214 3/8 x 2-1/4
1-1/2
7/8
13/16 11/16
50 400
1WAS238234 3/8 x 2-3/4 1-3/8 50 250
1WAS238300 3/8 x 3 1-5/8 50 250
1WAS238312 3/8 x 3-1/2 2-1/8 50 250
1WAS238334 3/8 x 3-3/4 2-3/8 50 250
1WAS238500 3/8 x 5 3-5/8 50 250
1WAS212234 1/2 x 2-3/4
1-7/8
1-1/8
1-1/16 7/8
50 200
1WAS212334 1/2 x 3-3/4 1-3/4 50 200
1WAS212414 1/2 x 4-1/4 2-5/8 50 200
1WAS212412 1/2 x 4-1/2 2-7/8 50 200
1WAS212512 1/2 x 5-1/2 3-7/8 50 150
1WAS212700 1/2 x 7 5-3/8 25 100
1WAS212812 1/2 x 8-1/2 6-7/8 25 100
1WAS258312 5/8 x 3-1/2
2-1/2
1-1/2
1-5/16 1-1/16
25 100
1WAS258412 5/8 x 4-1/2 2-1/2 25 100
1WAS258500 5/8 x 5 3 25 100
1WAS258600 5/8 x 6 4 25 75
1WAS258700 5/8 x 7 5 25 75
1WAS258812 5/8 x 8-1/2 6-1/2 10 40
1WAS258100 5/8 x 10 8 10 40
1WAS234414 3/4 x 4-1/4
2-7/8
1-3/4
1-1/2 1-1/4
20 60
1WAS234434 3/4 x 4-3/4 2-1/4 20 60
1WAS234512 3/4 x 5-1/2 3 20 60
1WAS234614 3/4 x 6-1/4 3-3/4 20 60
1WAS234700 3/4 x 7 4-1/2 10 40
1WAS234812 3/4 x 8-1/2 6 10 40
1WAS278600 7/8 x 6
3-7/8
2-1/4
1-3/4 1-7/16
5 30
1WAS278800 7/8 x 8 2-1/4 5 25

Doc: WedgeAnchorTDS  |  Version Date: 06/18/26  |  Page 12 of 12
www.allfasteners.com  |  Customer Service 888.859.6060
ORDERING INFORMATION
TABLE 14: ORDERING INFORMATION WEDGE ANCHORS 316 STAINLESS STEEL
PART NUMBER
ANCHOR* X
O.A.L.
(in.)
MIN.
EMBEDMENT
(in.)
THREAD LENGTH
(in.)
WASHER O.D.
ø (in.)
HEX NUT
A/F (in.)
QTY/BOX QTY/CASE
1WAS414134 1/4 x 1-3/4
1-1/8
5/8
5/8 1/2
100 1000
1WAS414214 1/4 x 2-1/4 1-1/8 100 800
1WAS414314 1/4 x 3-1/4 2-1/8 100 500
1WAS438214 3/8 x 2-1/4
1-1/2
7/8
13/16 11/16
50 400
1WAS438234 3/8 x 2-3/4 1-3/8 50 250
1WAS438300 3/8 x 3 1-5/8 50 250
1WAS438312 3/8 x 3-1/2 2-1/8 50 250
1WAS438334 3/8 x 3-3/4 2-3/8 50 250
1WAS438500 3/8 x 5 3-5/8 50 250
1WAS412234 1/2 x 2-3/4
1-7/8
1-1/8
1-1/16 7/8
50 200
1WAS412334 1/2 x 3-3/4 1-3/4 50 200
1WAS412414 1/2 x 4-1/4 2-5/8 50 200
1WAS412412 1/2 x 4-1/2 2-7/8 50 200
1WAS412512 1/2 x 5-1/2 3-7/8 50 150
1WAS412700 1/2 x 7 5-3/8 25 100
1WAS412812 1/2 x 8-1/2 6-7/8 25 100
1WAS458312 5/8 x 3-1/2
2-1/2
1-1/2
1-5/16 1-1/16
25 100
1WAS458412 5/8 x 4-1/2 2-1/2 25 100
1WAS458500 5/8 x 5 3 25 100
1WAS458600 5/8 x 6 4 25 75
1WAS458700 5/8 x 7 5 25 75
1WAS458812 5/8 x 8-1/2 6-1/2 10 40
1WAS458100 5/8 x 10 8 10 40
1WAS434414 3/4 x 4-1/4
2-7/8
1-3/4
1-1/2 1-1/4
20 60
1WAS434434 3/4 x 4-3/4 2-1/4 20 60
1WAS434512 3/4 x 5-1/2 3 20 60
1WAS434614 3/4 x 6-1/4 3-3/4 20 60
1WAS434700 3/4 x 7 4-1/2 10 40
1WAS434812 3/4 x 8-1/2 6 10 40
1WAS478600 7/8 x 6
3-7/8
2-1/4
1-3/4 1-7/16
5 30
1WAS478800 7/8 x 8 2-1/4 5 25